 THREE JUMPER SELECTABLE INPUT RANGES
 OUTPUT IS MAGNETICALLY ISOLATED FROM THE INPUT
 INTERNAL POWER REGULATION
 SPLIT-CORE CASE FOR EASY INSTALLATION
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
CTD transducer combines a Hall Effect sensor and a signal conditioner into a
single package. This provides higher accuracy, lower wiring costs, easier
installation and saves valuable panel space. The CTD has jumper selectable

Inside US: +1 (877) 432-9908
Outside US: +1 (717) 767-6511
ORDERING INFORMATION
TYPE MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
SPLIT CORE
CTL12S 2-5 A / 4-20 mA CTL0052S
CTL52S 10-50 A / 4-20 mA CTL0502S
CTL22S 100-200 A / 4-20 mA CTL2002S
FIXED CORE
4-20 mA
CTL52F 10-50 A / 4-20 mA CTL0502F
CTL22F 100-200 A / 4-20 mA CTL2002F
FIXED CORE
0-10 VDC
CTL51F 10-50 A / 10 VDC CTL0501F
CTL21F 100-200 A / 10 VDC CTL2001F
Important!
Keep Contact
Area CLEAN!